Total Merchandise Purchase Order PO603108

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER

Order point of contact Robyn Lawes

THIS ORDER HAS 1

Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 538 613

Email robyn.lawes@totalmerchandise.co.uk

11th May 2022 12:02 PM

NET £506.70
VAT £101.34
GROSS £608.04

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference PO603108
TM SO Reference SO787489

TM product name A4 Smart Pembury Zipfolios
Product Option Embossed (1 Position)
Requested product Black

colour

Requested print colour EmbossedM478313

Embossed (1 Position)
Set-up

Delivery

Discount

Net Total

VAT Total

Gross Total

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Quantity
50

1

1

1

DEADLINE: 26/05/2022

Supplier product code B1262
Product size 350 x 270 x 25mmA5
TM product code 193724

Unit cost
£8.814
£45.000
£21.000
£0.00

Total cost
£440.70
£45.00
£21.00
£0.00
£506.70
£101.34
£608.04

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

Barrington James Ltd
FAQ Loti

2nd Floor The Galleria
Station Road

Crawley

RH10 1WW

United Kingdom

Deadline: 26/05/2022

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Robyn Lawes
immediately
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