

Purchase Order PO603108

11th May 2022 12:02 PM

NET £506.70

VAT £101.34

GROSS £608.04

THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITE

Order point of contact Robyn Lawes	Product Vendor Bagco Limited	
Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 538 613	TM PO Reference PO603108	
Email robyn.lawes@totalmerchandise.co.uk	TM SO Reference SO787489	

DEADLINE: 26/05/2022	DEA	DLI	NE:	26/0)5/20	122
-----------------------------	-----	-----	-----	------	-------	-----

Supplier product code	B1262
Product size	350 x 270 x 25mmA5
TM product code	193724
TM product name	A4 Smart Pembury Zipfolios
Product Option	Embossed (1 Position)



Requested print colour EmbossedM478313



Deliver to:

None

Barrington James Ltd FAO Loti 2nd Floor The Galleria Station Road Crawley RH10 1WW United Kingdom

Additional Requirements:

Deadline: 26/05/2022

If this deadline cannot be met please contact Robyn Lawes immediately

	Quantity	Unit cost	Total cost
Embossed (1 Position)	50	£8.814	£440.70
Set-up	1	£45.000	£45.00
Delivery	1	£21.000	£21.00
Discount	1	£0.00	£0.00
Net Total			£506.70
VAT Total			£101.34
Gross Total			£608.04

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.